






Transportation  

Market Size:

$40.5 Billion USD









o Ground Freight
o Full-Truck Load
o Less-Than Truckload
o Intermodal
o Sprinter
o Temp-controlled
o Cross-Border

o Air Freight
o LTL
o Hand-carrier
o Charter

o Sea Freight
o Container Drayage
o Ocean Freight (20, 40 & 40 HC)

o Warehousing & 3PL
o Yard Rental for Storage and other Services

































Yard Rental

When emergencies or congestions happen, there is always a 

solution – we also provide yard rental services for:

• Trailers storage

• Trailer drops to expedite inbound/outbound shipments

• Inbond shipments that require a firms code (we’re bonded!)

• Or, whichever other requirement it may serve you.

Located right next to our warehouse (see image for reference).















Inclusive Logistics Directory

Name Position Telephone E-mail

Judith Torres President + 1 915 307 0273 judith@inclusivelogistics1.com

Roberto Obregon Operations Director + 1 915 282 9288 roberto.obregon@inclusivelogistics1.com

Armando Torres General Director + 1 915 204 6542 armando@inclusivelogistics1.com

Andrea Loya Administration Director + 1 702 713 7998 administration@inclusivelogistics1.com

Jessica González Administration Associate + 1 915 637 7267 jessica.gonzalez@inclusivelogistics1.com

Roberto Henric Sales Director MX + 1 646 326 4106 y +52 614 222 8682 roberto.henric@inclusivelogistics1.com

Lorena Manriquez Administration Associate – AP +1 915204-1384 Lorena.manriquez@inclusivelogistics1.com

Pedro Nevarez Warehouse Manager + 1 915 861 7514 pedro.nevarez@inclusivelogistics1.com

Jocelyn Gómez Clerk + 1 915 241 6169 jocelyn.gomez@inclusivelogistics1.com

Safety + 1 915 222 8199 (office) safety@inclusivelogistics1.com
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Inclusive Logistics Directory

Name Position Telephone E-mail

Nora Mendoza Operations Analyst (US FLT) + 1 915 781 8248 nora@inclusivelogistics1.com

Julio de León Operations Analyst (MX FTL) + 1 915 615 9424 julio.deleon@inclusivelogistics1.com

Roman Villa Operations Analyst (México All) + 52 656 475 0506 roman.villa@inclusivelogistics1.com

Ricardo Parra Operations Analyst (Ocean) + 1 915 781 8246 ricardo.parra@inclusivelogistics1.com

Operations + 1 915 222 8199 (office) operations@inclusivelogistics1.com
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